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Document Link  

3.1.1 Grants received from Government and non-
governmental agencies for research projects / 
endowments in the institution during the last five years 
(INR in Lakhs) 

     3.1.1.1. Total Grants from Government and non-
governmental agencies for research projects / 
endowments in the institution during the last five years 

(INR in Lakhs) 
 
HEI Input : 

2022
-23 

2021
-22 

2020
-21 

2019
-20 

2018
-19 

0.27
587 

0.05 .395
00 

0 0.80
78 

 
Recommended Input : 

2022
-23 

2021
-22 

2020
-21 

2019
-20 

2018
-19 

0 0 0 0 0 
 

Please provide a list of 
research project grants 
received in the 
assessment years. 
Include details about the 
award type, the agency 
that granted it, and the 
amount. Provide links to 
electronic copies of the 
approval letters also, 
provide the approval 
letters with the relevant 
information highlighted. 

As per the DVV 
comments, a list of 
research project grants 
received in the 
assessment years, 
including details about the 
award type, the agency 
that granted it, and the 
amount has been 
provided. Also the e-
copies of approval letters, 
with relevant information 
highlighted is provided in 
the given link. 

As per the DVV comments 
regarding Grants received 
from Government and non-
government agencies we 
want to clarify that we have 
received a total of Rs 
153137 (One Lakh Fifty 
Three Thousand One 
Hundred Thirty Seven) from 
Non-Government agencies 
for which we have provided 
CA Certificates & Audited 
Statements. Also we have 
supplemented with proper 
e-copies of sanctioned 
letters with dates & duration 
of projects accomplished. 
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Metric 3.1.1 

Percentage of seats filled against reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) as per applicable reservation policy for the 

first year admission during the last five years 

https://assessmentonline.naac.gov.in/public/index.php/admin/get_file?file_path=eyJpdiI6IlpTRzIzWkR0Z3dLcXhzdkx4eFpHTFE9PSIsInZhbHVlIjoibnhxRjNWVGJkczQ4ZXBoUzVDNnpqdlF5cWh6cnVHdFpOeXBEQm1GSFRseTRHNStJb1VBamVWRHp2TktJbGR4VDV2K25CcTFGUzJ3TTNZR2dFdytLL1E9PSIsIm1hYyI6ImViYTZjMDk4NGFhMGVkOTI1YjJlNmJjZTc0MzA0NDQ1ZDc2ZWJjZWExZjAzMmJmNDJlZDlkM2JjZDMxNzY1YjAiLCJ0YWciOiIifQ==

