

## **Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management**

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya - [RGPV],Bhopal)

Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 3.1.1/2024/Re-DVV

## **Metric 3.1.1**

Percentage of seats filled against reserved categories (SC, ST, OBC etc.) as per applicable reservation policy for the first year admission during the last five years

Metric ID	Deviations Details						Findings of DVV	Status	Clarification	Clarification Document Link
3.1.1	Grants received from Government and non- governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five (INR in Lakhs)  3.1.1.1. Total Grants from Government and non- governmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five (INR in Lakhs)  HEI Input:  2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 -23 -22 -21 -20 -19				earch producing to be considered by the considering to be considered by the considered by the considering to be considered by the considered by the considering to be consider	ent and non- ojects /	assessment vears. Include details about the award type, the agency that granted it, and the	As per the DVV comments, a list of research proiect grants received in the assessment vears. including details about the award type, the agency that granted it, and the amount has been provided. Also the ecopies of approval letters, with relevant information highlighted is provided in the given link.	As per the DVV comments regarding Grants received from Government and non-government agencies we want to clarify that we have received a total of Rs 153137 (One Lakh Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Thirty Seven) from Non-Government agencies for which we have provided CA Certificates & Audited Statements. Also we have supplemented with proper e-copies of sanctioned	
	0.27 587	0.05	.395 00	0	0.80 78				letters with dates & duration of projects accomplished.	
	Recommended Input :									
	2022 -23	2021 -22	2020 -21	2019 -20	2018 -19					
	0	0	0	0	0					
						1				



